Bus

. Bus T15-C03 Troncal T15-C03 - 636a Mirador Escondido Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Division del Norte — Cerezo Divisiéon del Norte — Cerezo
22 stops Monday 05:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:00
Division del Norte

Wednesday 05:00
Calle Francisco Villa

Thursday 05:00
Calzada Federalismo

Friday 05:00
Auditorio
Calle Gonzalez Gallo Saturday 05:00
Calzada Federalismo Sunday 05:00
Calzada Federalismo

Route info
Calzada Federalismo Direction: Division del Norte

Stops: 22

Agua Fria
Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

Carretera a Saltillo

16 de Septiembre

£, =l < L ]
il

Antonio Abad Chavez

Pablo Hipolito Hernandez

s E
T shan Pog

Cay

_“ calle Mogal

Pablo Hipolito Hernandez
Jicama

Carlos Herrera Jasso
Vista Selene

Vista Selene
i . =] DpenStreetMag contributors
Vista a La Campifia =

B 115.C03 — Troncal T15-C03 - 636a Mirador Escondido ~ BUSMaps
Vista a La Campina

Cerezo


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T15-C03-2441622253-2003993808
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T15-C03-2441622253-2003993808
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T15-C03-2441622253-2003993808

Cerezo



Direction
Cerezo — Division del Norte

21 stops

Open route schedule

Cerezo

Cerezo

Cerezo

Vista Alta

Vista Puesta del Sol

Vista Selene

Carlos Herrera Jasso

Jicama

Jicama

Casiano Torres

Cerro de La Reina

Pablo Hipolito Hernandez

16 de Septiembre

Carretera a Saltillo

Calzada Federalismo

Calle Vasco de Quiroga

Calzada Federalismo

Parques del Auditorio

Parques del Auditorio

Calzada Federalismo

Division del Norte

Route schedule
Cerezo — Division del Norte

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cerezo
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

05:29

05:29

05:29

05:29

05:29

05:29

05:29


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T15-C03-2441622253-2003993808

T15-C03 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Zapopan

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



